exidegroup.com
1
Technical features:
• Nominal capacity 60.0-330 Ah C100 (20 °C)
•  Long shelf life up to 17 months at 20 °C without
recharge due to the very low self discharge rate
Standards & certifications:
•  Designed in accordance with IEC 61427 and

V
C100 1.80 Vpc
20 °C I100 (l) (w) (h1) (h2)
approx.
kg
Ah A max.
mm
max.
mm
max.
mm
max.
mm
SB 6/200 A NGSB060200HS0CA 6 200 2.00 246 192 254 275 28.0 A-Terminal 4
SB 6/330 A NGSB060330HS0CA 6 330 3.30 312 182 337 359 46.5 A-Terminal 4
SB12/60 A NGSB120060HS0CA 12 60.0 0.60 278 175 - 190 18.0 A-Terminal 1
SB12/75 A NGSB120075HS0CA 12 75.0 0.75 330 171 214 236 27.7 A-Terminal 2
SB12/100 A NGSB120100HS0CA 12 100 1.00 513 189 195 219 36.0 A-Terminal 3
SB12/130 A NGSB120130HS0CA 12 130 1.30 513 223 195 219 44.5 A-Terminal 3
SB12/185 A NGSB120185HS0CA 12 185 1.85 518 274 216 238 60.5 A-Terminal 3
* Actual weight may differ by ±5%
Capacities C1 - C100 (20 °C) in Ah
Type C1 C5 C10 C20 C100
1.70 Vpc 1.70 Vpc 1.70 Vpc 1.75 Vpc 1.80 Vpc